
 12 Gauge Winners
 THE WESTERN/STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 167012)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  100  CH  $500.00

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  100  RU  $350.00

 302276  Romo, Rocky  100  3RD  $200.00

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  99  AAA1  $70.00

 277847  Robinson, Hilton  99  AAA2    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  99  AAA3    

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  98  AA1  $40.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  97  AA2    

 250500  Peter, Andy  96  AA3    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  99  A1  $75.00

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  99  A2  $45.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  99  A3  $30.00

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  99  B1  $90.00

 271952  Cheng, Walter  98  B2  $54.00

 153885  Hebert, David  97  B3  $36.00

 296393  Williamson, Craig  98  C1  $75.00

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  98  C2  $45.00

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  96  C3  $30.00

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  95  D1  $60.00

 258209  Tooker, Wayne  94  D2  $40.00

 155210  Miller, Murphy  93  D3    

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  93  E1  $54.00

 337108  Saylor, Bradley  89  E2  $36.00

 209290  Andreotti, Mark  88  E3    

 293610  Gilmore, Jackson  95  JRCH    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  100  TSCH    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  99  TSRU    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  99  TS3    

 272477  Strelau, Phillip  98  TS11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  100  SUCH    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 277216  Deburger, Joshua  100  SURU    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  99  SU3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  98  SU11    

 277847  Robinson, Hilton  99  SSCH    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  99  SSRU    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  99  SS3    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  98  SS11    

 145428  Douglas, Richard  98  SRCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  98  SRRU    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  97  SR3    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  96  SR11    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  99  VTCH    

 153885  Hebert, David  97  VTRU    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  95  VT3    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  VT11    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  95  SVCH    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  98  LYCH    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  96  LYRU    

 160764  George, Caroline  94  LY3    

 342033  Ellis, Lyndsey  88  LY11    

 247375  Lee, Michael  93  MLCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  100  RMCH    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  96  RMRU    

 301123  Vencill, Bill  86  RM3    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  98  MVCH    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  96  MVRU    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  MV3    

 254675  Rule, Ron  93  MV11    

 277847  Robinson, Hilton  99  2MCH  $50.00

 272477  Strelau, Phillip  98  2MCH  $50.00
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  100  2MRU    

 250500  Peter, Andy  96  2MRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  96  FRCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  95  FRRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  93  FR3    


